
Nationale LD
Hèvremont 12.3.2023

CO Liège

Anna PASQUASY
Hermathenae
Circuit : D-12
Distance : 3060m (Dénivelé 60m)
Temps : 0:36:18 (11'52"/km)

1/3 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
2. Léa MANGON 1:13:57
3. Ninthe WOLLES 1:33:03

1. 128 00:02:30 305m 8'12"/km
2. 98 00:05:11 00:07:41 485m 10'41"/km
3. 116 00:03:53 00:11:34 445m 8'44"/km
4. 114 00:06:45 00:18:19 546m 12'22"/km
5. 129 00:04:42 00:23:01 537m 8'45"/km
6. 93 00:02:42 00:25:43 297m 9'05"/km
7. 115 00:08:07 00:33:50 69m 117'38"/km
8. 96 00:02:04 00:35:54 259m 7'59"/km
9. 999 00:00:24 00:36:18 115m 3'29"/km
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